35
35
35
35

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30

25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

20
20
20
20
20

35 Years
Hostetler,Daniel G
Moriarty,David J
Partida,Alfred E
Young,Norman G

30 Years

Barnes Ill,Edwin A
Camacho,Minerva
Dashner,Peter A
Fine,Aubrey H
Goman,Deborah A
Mansfield, Ginny
Martinez,Mary Ann
McAtee,Larry M
McClelland, Lynn
Rice,Janet L
Roberts,L Earl
Salembier,Alexandre
D

Salimi,Anwar Y
Yates,Peter F
Zamora,Abel F

25 Years
Armand,Jamshid
Aurilia,Antonio
Bala
Krishnan,Namakkal
Bates, Catherine S
Cass,Ricky D
Dhingra,Vinita
Fekete,Gayle M
Fitzgerald,Dennis J
Halati,Abolhassan
Huizar,Larry H
Jones,Carol L
Kahn,Rita K
Kauser,Fazal B
Keys,Reginald
Leonard,Donna J
Lindsey,Stephen L
Maldonado, Ana
Maria

McDonald, Dennis J
Nagano,Marie K
Nelson,Doreen G
Nguyen,Thuy Diep H
Page,Donald J
Payan,Richard C
Pinter,Claudia L
Qayyum,Tariq
Rocklin,Edward L
Russikoff,Karen A
Sohrabian,Ahmad
Whitson,Debbora A
Willson,Richard W
Wyrick,Cheryl R

20 Years
Abraham,Stanley C
Ahadiat,Nasrollah
Bassett,James C
Bebensee, Donna M
Cesari,James J

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

YEARS OF SERVICE FOR 2011 AND EMPLOYEE NAME

In increments of 5 years starting with 10 years of Cal Poly Pomona Service

Chew,Jennie D
Considine, Elsie
Henderson, Fred D
Hernandez, Rene L
Horn,Joan E
Jensen, Kevin M
Lotfipour,Shahnaz
Manson, Daniel P
Marcelo, Sonia
Moussavi, Sarah M
Pak,Hong S
Scott,Leticia G
Sethia,Nirmal K
Sethia,Tara
Smith,Carol L
Speak,David M

St Hilaire Jr,Donald W
Townsend, Elaine
Tratnyek,Evelyn B
Tusher, Wendy L

15 Years
Atkins,Sonia Rishea
Baird,Susan E

Bean, Barbara
Bidlack, Wei
Bricker,Lauren W
Cabrera, Juan Jose G
Cadena,Gilbert R
Cadengo, Maria
Carlin,Anna M
Cervantes,Nancy A
Crowder, Michelle
Delk,Thomas E
Emerson,Eric P
Emerson,Sandra M
Emilio, Joyce
Fish,Kristine

Floyd, Karon D
Gager, Mary Claire V
Guzman,Miguel A
Hackelton, Devon W
Hallock,Vincent R
Hatley, Faye J
Heins-Gonzales,Carol
Henson,Paul B
Herr,Lowell E
Key,Victoria M
Kramp-Gil, Ruriko C
Kukla,Rosemary
Labordo,Darwin Y
Linthicum, Deborah L
Lizama, Leticia
Malakar,Subhash R
Marquecho, Johnnie A
Mello, Daniel R
Metzger,Chris L
Miller, Shirley A
Minakary, Haleh
Parr,Jeanette M
Pasos,Rosa E
Pepping,Becky A
Phong,Ann
Quintero, Ricardo D
Reese,Renford R

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Rowland,Dan
Rubalcava,Kim M
Saucido,Steve
Seifert,Katharine W
Shellner, Stacie A
Simmons, Terry
Speaks, Karen C
Starkey,Laurie S
Thomason,Barbara A
Torrence,Carla E
Torres, Leticia M
Valdivia Lopez,
Rodolfo
Woodruff,Russell F
Zavala,Raul

10 Years
Aguiar,Virginia
Aguilar,Martha P
Agvanian,Youri
Aliyazicioglu,Zekeriya
Arellano,Patricia R
Arredondo,Theresa
Barlet,Annamarie
Bic,Zuzana
Bisesti,Linda F
Bogdanoff-Lord,Judith
Burke, Jill D
Byrum,Kathryn A
Carrillo, Pedro J
Carrington,Ruth E
Castillo,Gloria
Castro,Constance L
Cervera, Saul
Chacon, Robert J
Chapman,Dora L
Chatfield,Cynthia Mae
Contreras,Gabriela
Cook,Gregory L
Crean,Genevieve C
Crudo,Christopher P
Delacruz,Irma A
Dinsmore,Campbell A
Distelrath,Jason
Dong,Meijuan
Ebiner,Matthew V
Edberg,Donald L
Ekerman,Ulus
Eller,Sander M
Englert,Phyllis A
Faraone,TeresaM
Fletcher,Matthew C
Franke,Kevin J
Garcia,Ana M
Garcia,Nancy
Gates,Marcy Elizabeth
Gilford,Lakeisha D
Gilli-Elewy,Hend Y
Gimino,Amy E
Gonzalez,Christina L
Gonzalez,Jose L
Graves,Peter S
Hall,Dewey W
Hall,Gail L

Harmer-

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Garcia,BarbaraJ
Harms,Janet B
Hartney,Kristine B
Herrera, Nancy
Hesselgrave,Joyce M
Hicks Il,Ransom J
Hogan,Terrance R
Hoyos,Luis G
Hutchinson,Robert D
Hylton,David A
Infante,Leticia N
Itani,Nadim R
Jacobs,Judith C
Jordan,Fletcher F
Kamansky,Gregory L
Karns,Michael F
Kopplin,David F
Kupferschmidt,Maria
Laasch,Christopher J
Lanting,Lucas E
Le,Bangtam T
Lin,Hong-Chuan
Linares,Guadalupe
Lipovetsky,Eugene
Lopez,Maria J
Louis,Iris G

Lu,Allen

Lucio,Lisa M
Lynn,Matthew S
Lyon,Natalia Z
Magadan, Delfina
Malasarn,Ruemruk
Mansouri, Ferial
Marshall,Jeffrey S
Martinez,Marissa M
Martinez,Patricia
Maslowski,Marie M
Mason,Johnny B
McDonald,Christopher
Medina,Patricia
Menzies,Victoria M
Merlino,Nancy A
Miller,Joshua E
Mills,Louis
Mitra,Sowmya
Mollno,Linda F
Monemi,Saeed
Montpas,Margaret A
Moore,Ja Taun D
Moraga,Joann
Moreno,Maria E
Mudunuri,Bala K
Murillo,Oscar R
Muto,Alexis V
Navarrete,Carlos J
Nguyen,Thanh V
Nunez,Maria B
Ochoa,Jesse J
Okamoto,Lori P
Oldak,Salomon
Oluyemi,Olufunke A
Orozco, Laura A
Ozminkowski,Mariusz
Pang,Alexander
Pataray-Ching,Jann L

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Pena,Maria G
Perlas,Marta B
Pina,Christopher D
Pina,Kelly R
Pohopien,Laura A
Preciado,Leticia V
Pullman,Lori L
Quach,Dung N
Quinn,Dennis P
Raheja,Amar
Ramirez,Lorena
Redona,Jeffrey F
Rivas,Rebecca
Robledo,Christopher B
Rodriguez,Elsa Y
Rodriguez,Ernesto G
Rogstad,Tim D
Ross,Peter W
Roth,Loretta J
Ruano,Veronica
Saccoman,Stefanie A
Salloum,Salam N
Salomaa,Paul E
Santiago, Edwin
Saunders,Charlene M
Shirley,Jill G
Shumate Jr,Lincoln W
Singh,Raj K
Slatkin,Wendy E
Smith,Linda S

Soler, Raul A
Spalding, Thomas W
Sparks Jr,William F
Stewart,Deanna L
Sullivan,Karen W
Surber,Kristin L
Swick,Deane

Swift Jr,Randall J
Switkes,Jennifer M
Talmadge,Robert J
Taylor, Jennifer
Taylor,Catherine A
Taylor-Contla,Leslie
Thorne,Bonnie M
Turner,Therese
Valade,Kimberly M
Vaughn,Karen E
Vega,Victoria C
Vermeer, Wendolyn
Villegas,Jesus F
Vitela,Maria E
Viteri,Albaro F
Walker,Karen A
Wickler,Nicole |
Wilcox,Andrew O
Wong,Kit S
Yee,Franklin
Yin,Menglai
Young,Gilbert
Zasadzinski,Thomas E
Zimmer,Richard J
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